	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	···· .		
Document Number Only	0000	∞	430	66
C T CORFORATION SYSTEM				
660 East Jefferson Stre Requestor's Name <u>Tallahassee, Florida 32</u> Address (850) 222-1092			5000260;	28369
City State Zip	Phone		50000260: -07/30/98 ******70.0	-01064011 0 *****70.00
CORPORA	TION(S) NAME			8-17341
	Parajon Guup 1	U.S. J. Zr.	TALLAHASSEE,	98 JUL 30 P
() Profit () NonProfit () Limited Liability Con			() Merge	
()/Foreign	() Dissoluti	on/Withdrawal		
 () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Limited Liability Part () Certified Copy 	() Annual F () Fict. F rtnership () Photo Co	'iling	() Other () Change of I () <u>UCC-1</u> U () CUS	R.A. <u>œ-3</u>
 () Call When Ready ♦ Walk In () Mail Out 	() Call if Pro () Will Wait	oblem	() After 4:30 Pick Up	98 JIL 3
Name Availability Document Examiner	JUL 80 19	98	Please Return Filed Stamp Thanks; Melan	Extrá Copy(s)
Updater Verifier Acknowledgment			đ	1/31/18
W.P. Verifier			AV	• /
CR2E031 (1-89)		an a		

۲

•



Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

ulv-30, 1998 1DM ' C T CORP

SUBJECT: PARAGON GROUP (U.S.) INC. Ref. Number: W98000017341

We have received your document for PARAGON GROUP (U.S.) INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The date first transacted business in Florida within the meaning of s. 607.1501 or 608.501, F.S., must be set forth in section 6 of the application. If the corporation/limited liability company has not yet transacted business in Florida within this meaning, please insert the words "upon qualification" in lieu of a date. (Note: Pursuant to s. 607.1502(4), F.S., this office collects a civil penalty of \$1000 for each year other than the application filing year, that a foreign corporation or limited liability company transacts business in this state without authority along with the past annual report fees due this office.)

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call -(850).487-6097.

10'	Michael Mays Document Specialist	Letter Number: 59	98A00040097
	1 days	Dute Must 1.30,78 D.Monks, M.S.	RECEIVED 98 JUL 30 PM 3: 59 DIVISION OF CORPORATION

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Nevada	3. Applied for (FEI number, if applicable)
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)
June 12, 19985. Perpetual(Date of incorporation)(Duration: Year corp.)	will cease to exist or "perpetual")
(Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp.	will cease to exist of perpetual)
10m Qualific lin	
(Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502,	and 817.156, F.S.))
	, ,
<u> 1500, 407 - 2nd Street S.W., Calgary, Alberta, Canada</u>	<u>T2P_2¥3</u>
(Current mailing address)	
Development and application of environmental conservati	on technologies
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried or Florida)	out in the state of
(tonday	
Name and street address of Florida registered agent:	
Name and street address of Florida registered agent: Name: <u>c T corporation System</u>	ine
Name and street address of Florida registered agent:	ine
Name and street address of Florida registered agent: Name: <u>c T corporation System</u>	ine

designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System

(Registered agent's signature) (Officer)

Kathleen C. Gariepy, Assistant Secretary (Type Name and Title of Officer)

(FL - 2189 - 11/16/94)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

А.	DIRECTORS		
	Chairman:		
	Address:		
	Vice Chairman:	_	
	Address:		
	Director: <u>See attached list of directors</u>	98, SEC	
	Address:	JUL 30 DRETAR ANASS	Ĩ
	Address:	PM 5: 19	с П
	Address:	:19 TATE ORIDA	
B.	OFFICERS		
	President: David Rockstein		
	Address: 2080A - 39th Avenue N.E.		
	Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2E 6P7	_	
	Vice President:		
	Address:	_	
	Secretary: R. Gordon Cormie		

Address: 1500, 407 - 2nd Street S.W.

Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2P 2Y3

Treasurer:	 	 _
Address:		 _
Address:	 	

t = 0

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13. Hancanio	
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the	
application)	

14. <u>B. Gordon Cormie, Secretary</u> (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

98 JUL 30 PM 5: 19 HASSEE, FLORIDA

Appendix to Florida Application by Fgn. Corp. for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida

Directors of Paragon Group (U.S.) Inc.

- David Rockstein 2080A-39th Avenue N.E. Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2E 6P7
- R. Gordon Cormie
 1500, 407 2nd Street S.W.
 Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2P 2Y3
- James G. Todd
 215, 39015 Highway 2A
 Red Deer, Alberta, Canada T4S 2A3

සු JUL -မ ပ PH 5: 6

